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Uitslag Heerewaarden

kwalificatieklasse
naam

R. Schripsema
S. vd Zweep
E. Groot

P.v. Ham

R. Snoeck

J. Jansen

J. de Jongen
P.v. Ham

K. Kromhout
G. Breugelmans
J. Jansen

P. Visscher
J. Mondeel

J. Jansen

E. Smit

J. Pluta

O. Postma

M. vd Most

H. Schoenmakers
R. Snoeck

E. Smit

W. v. Dongen
D. Verhoef

C. v. Noye

K. Kromhout
J. Duyf

J. Jansen

E. Smit

H. Rooyakkers
H. Verhoeven
T. Gottmer

G. Brinkman
R. v. Huet

A. J. Slot

T. v. Dijk

J.v. Leeuwen
S. Goetheer
H. Verhoeven
R. Vrolijk

M. Bos

A. Scheepers
C. Visser

K. Kromhout
N. Kengen

G. Boekhoorn
J. Luyxks

C. Visser

J. Pluta

E. vd Zweep
S. vd Zweep

hond

Jet
Lass
Nan
Jimi
Mitch
Bess
Kim
Maud
Thor
Nell
My Key Dog Kate
Ben
Sepp
Davey
Slane
K. Jake
Lynn
My key dog Fly
Heidy
Kate
Skip
Buff
Glenn
Tess
Zac
Kess
Fly
Joshua
Fly
Taff
Jipp
My key dog Megan
Buck
Floyd
Jetho
Claire
Job
Don
Jipp
Lotte
Kep
Ben
Scott
Streep
Roy
Xeena
Djin

K. Joe
Tweed
Jim

pnt

103
102
100
98
98
97
96
95
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
89
88

87
87
84
83
83
83
81
78
77
76
75
74
71

67
63
60
60
54
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
dis
dis

olf

45
47
48
47
43
45
44
44
43
42
44
41
43
42
43
40
43
36
43
42
32
36
35
33
38
42
38

37
42
36

40
39
34
27
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G. Brinkman Gwen dis
S. vd Zweep Rock dis
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